
FRI 6 SEP 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Moguls - Ladies' Division 2 - Results

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

St Catherines School 49.42SWEETNAM Annabel 51.12 51.1218.20 18.30 7.3118.10 18.10 6.61 6.61 7.313071

Snowy Mountains Grammar School 47.60WILSON Charlotte 39.84 47.6018.80 18.80 1.2818.60 18.60 5.20 5.20 0.963122

Snowy Mountains Grammar School 47.04PERNICE Lucy 45.52 47.0417.80 17.80 4.8017.70 17.50 6.08 5.76 5.123293

Snowy Mountains Grammar School 46.26JONES Hannah 44.02 46.2617.90 17.80 4.1617.90 17.80 5.44 5.12 4.163384

Narrabeen Sports High School 41.72MAUDSON Jaime 45.80 45.8018.00 18.20 4.8018.30 18.30 2.88 2.24 4.803135

Queenwood School For Girls 40.32GUNNING Chloe 39.56 40.3216.10 16.10 3.5215.90 16.10 4.16 4.16 3.843086

Melbourne Girls Grammar 40.22FERGUS Ryann 39.60 40.2216.20 16.10 3.4615.60 15.40 4.61 4.61 3.843237

Presbyterian Ladies College 39.96BOSCO Clare 36.52 39.9616.00 16.30 1.9215.80 16.10 3.90 4.16 2.303158

Chevalier College 39.84SHAKESHAFT Jasmine 38.36 39.8414.50 14.50 4.6814.90 14.70 5.12 5.12 4.683199

Geelong Grammar School (senior) 34.44CHONG Louisa 39.72 39.7216.50 16.50 3.2016.00 16.20 0.96 1.28 3.5231010

St Catherines School 38.04CHEN Catherine 38.98 38.9815.50 15.80 3.8415.50 15.50 3.52 3.52 3.8432511

Pymble Ladies College 38.96WHEATLEY Kyra 35.36 38.9614.30 14.30 3.1214.70 14.90 4.68 4.68 3.6430412

Kincoppal-Rose Bay 38.72EVANS Chilli 35.52 38.7214.90 14.90 2.6015.80 15.90 3.12 3.90 3.1231813

Lauriston Girls School 38.66LEBEDEV Stephanie 37.52 38.6615.20 15.40 3.4615.20 15.40 4.03 4.03 3.4631714

Melbourne Girls Grammar 37.30STOCKDALE Siena 38.63 38.6314.70 14.90 4.6114.90 15.10 3.84 3.46 4.4230115

Dark & Light Blue 36.18KENNA Jasmine 34.88 36.1814.40 14.50 2.8614.50 14.50 3.59 3.59 3.1230216

Kambala 34.33COBCROFT Hermione 29.28 34.3313.50 13.70 1.0414.20 14.20 2.81 3.12 1.0430917

Queenwood School For Girls 33.64MULLINS Grace 30.76 33.6412.50 12.80 2.6013.80 13.60 2.86 3.38 2.8632618

Melbourne Girls Grammar 28.98MCSWEENEY Shanaye 32.82 32.8213.30 13.00 3.2612.30 12.00 2.18 2.50 3.2633319

St Catherines School 32.76SHERGOLD Pippa 31.82 32.7614.50 14.20 1.5614.50 14.20 2.03 2.03 1.5633520

Geelong Grammar School (senior) 30.61LANSELL Ava 31.71 31.7113.20 13.20 2.8113.20 13.20 1.87 2.34 2.5032821

Pymble Ladies College 30.98PAPWORTH Laura 27.94 30.9812.00 12.20 1.8713.20 13.10 2.50 2.18 1.8733422

Abbotsleigh 30.48HARDING Mackenzie 29.40 30.4812.20 12.00 2.6013.10 12.70 2.08 2.60 2.6031423

Lauriston Girls School 29.00LE DEUX Daisy 30.43 30.4312.20 12.30 3.1212.50 12.60 1.87 2.03 2.8133024

Caulfield Grammar School 30.40REDLICH Rory 29.89 30.4012.50 12.40 2.3412.90 12.20 2.65 2.65 2.6531625

Snowy Mountains Grammar School 28.62FORREST Memphis 30.28 30.2811.50 11.60 3.5911.80 11.70 2.24 2.88 3.5934126

Wenona 30.13LISTORTI Frida 27.78 30.1312.10 12.40 1.5613.10 12.50 2.03 2.50 1.7230527

Queenwood School For Girls 28.76FRENCH Brooke 29.43 29.4312.20 12.30 2.0812.30 12.30 2.08 2.08 2.8533628

St Catherines School 28.48HALL Arabella 29.24 29.2411.50 11.50 3.1211.10 11.30 3.12 2.96 3.1232129

Snowy Mountains Grammar School 22.38PASKE Sophie 28.28 28.2810.20 10.40 3.529.20 10.30 1.28 1.60 4.1632230

Kambala 26.42GRAHAM Darcey 27.97 27.9711.60 12.00 2.0311.60 11.70 1.40 1.72 2.3433731

St Catherines School 27.46MCALLISTER Emily 26.57 27.4612.30 12.40 0.7812.20 12.30 1.56 1.40 1.0933132

Melbourne Girls Grammar 27.44BOFFA Isabella 24.48 27.4411.80 11.90 0.3112.10 11.90 1.72 1.72 0.4732033

Snowy Mountains Grammar School 27.40MCKAY Hannah 24.93 27.4011.90 12.10 0.3112.50 12.40 1.25 1.25 0.6233234

Pymble Ladies College 26.19GREEN Isabella 25.10 26.1911.10 11.40 1.3011.60 11.80 1.48 1.31 1.3032435

Ascham School 25.84HALLEY Charlotte 25.45 25.8410.10 10.20 2.6510.30 10.70 2.50 2.34 2.5031136

Kambala 25.59HOWELL Lily 25.06 25.5910.40 10.60 2.0311.30 11.80 1.15 1.34 2.0332737

MLC 21.50LEMAIRE Jessica 23.88 23.889.00 9.50 2.888.80 8.80 1.87 2.03 2.5030638

St Catherines School 22.73CUNNINGHAM Olivia 16.40 22.737.10 6.80 1.2510.20 10.50 1.09 0.94 1.2534039

St Michaels Grammar School 20.63ADAMS Abbey DNS 20.639.30 9.30 0.94 1.0930340
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FRI 6 SEP 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Moguls - Ladies' Team Results - Division 2

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

1. Snowy Mountains Grammar School A 94.64
47.60WILSON Charlotte312 39.84 47.6018.80 18.80 1.2818.60 18.60 5.20 5.20 0.962

47.04PERNICE Lucy329 45.52 47.0417.80 17.80 4.8017.70 17.50 6.08 5.76 5.123

46.26JONES Hannah338 44.02 46.2617.90 17.80 4.1617.90 17.80 5.44 5.12 4.164

2. St Catherines School A 90.10
49.42SWEETNAM Annabel307 51.12 51.1218.20 18.30 7.3118.10 18.10 6.61 6.61 7.311

38.04CHEN Catherine325 38.98 38.9815.50 15.80 3.8415.50 15.50 3.52 3.52 3.8411

32.76SHERGOLD Pippa335 31.82 32.7614.50 14.20 1.5614.50 14.20 2.03 2.03 1.5620

3. Melbourne Girls Grammar A 78.85
40.22FERGUS Ryann323 39.60 40.2216.20 16.10 3.4615.60 15.40 4.61 4.61 3.847

37.30STOCKDALE Siena301 38.63 38.6314.70 14.90 4.6114.90 15.10 3.84 3.46 4.4215

28.98MCSWEENEY Shanaye333 32.82 32.8213.30 13.00 3.2612.30 12.00 2.18 2.50 3.2619

4. Queenwood School For Girls A 73.96
40.32GUNNING Chloe308 39.56 40.3216.10 16.10 3.5215.90 16.10 4.16 4.16 3.846

33.64MULLINS Grace326 30.76 33.6412.50 12.80 2.6013.80 13.60 2.86 3.38 2.8618

28.76FRENCH Brooke336 29.43 29.4312.20 12.30 2.0812.30 12.30 2.08 2.08 2.8528

5. Geelong Grammar School (senior) A 71.43
34.44CHONG Louisa310 39.72 39.7216.50 16.50 3.2016.00 16.20 0.96 1.28 3.5210

30.61LANSELL Ava328 31.71 31.7113.20 13.20 2.8113.20 13.20 1.87 2.34 2.5021

6. Pymble Ladies College A 69.94
38.96WHEATLEY Kyra304 35.36 38.9614.30 14.30 3.1214.70 14.90 4.68 4.68 3.6412

30.98PAPWORTH Laura334 27.94 30.9812.00 12.20 1.8713.20 13.10 2.50 2.18 1.8722

26.19GREEN Isabella324 25.10 26.1911.10 11.40 1.3011.60 11.80 1.48 1.31 1.3035

7. Lauriston Girls School A 69.09
38.66LEBEDEV Stephanie317 37.52 38.6615.20 15.40 3.4615.20 15.40 4.03 4.03 3.4614

29.00LE DEUX Daisy330 30.43 30.4312.20 12.30 3.1212.50 12.60 1.87 2.03 2.8124

8. Kambala A 62.30
34.33COBCROFT Hermione309 29.28 34.3313.50 13.70 1.0414.20 14.20 2.81 3.12 1.0417

26.42GRAHAM Darcey337 27.97 27.9711.60 12.00 2.0311.60 11.70 1.40 1.72 2.3431

25.59HOWELL Lily327 25.06 25.5910.40 10.60 2.0311.30 11.80 1.15 1.34 2.0337

9. Snowy Mountains Grammar School B 58.56
28.62FORREST Memphis341 30.28 30.2811.50 11.60 3.5911.80 11.70 2.24 2.88 3.5926

22.38PASKE Sophie322 28.28 28.2810.20 10.40 3.529.20 10.30 1.28 1.60 4.1630

27.40MCKAY Hannah332 24.93 27.4011.90 12.10 0.3112.50 12.40 1.25 1.25 0.6234
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FRI 6 SEP 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Moguls - Ladies' Team Results - Division 2

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

10. St Catherines School B 56.70
28.48HALL Arabella321 29.24 29.2411.50 11.50 3.1211.10 11.30 3.12 2.96 3.1229

27.46MCALLISTER Emily331 26.57 27.4612.30 12.40 0.7812.20 12.30 1.56 1.40 1.0932

22.73CUNNINGHAM Olivia340 16.40 22.737.10 6.80 1.2510.20 10.50 1.09 0.94 1.2539

Narrabeen Sports High School A 45.80
41.72MAUDSON Jaime313 45.80 45.8018.00 18.20 4.8018.30 18.30 2.88 2.24 4.805

Presbyterian Ladies College A 39.96
39.96BOSCO Clare315 36.52 39.9616.00 16.30 1.9215.80 16.10 3.90 4.16 2.308

Chevalier College A 39.84
39.84SHAKESHAFT Jasmine319 38.36 39.8414.50 14.50 4.6814.90 14.70 5.12 5.12 4.689

Kincoppal-Rose Bay A 38.72
38.72EVANS Chilli318 35.52 38.7214.90 14.90 2.6015.80 15.90 3.12 3.90 3.1213

Dark & Light Blue A 36.18
36.18KENNA Jasmine302 34.88 36.1814.40 14.50 2.8614.50 14.50 3.59 3.59 3.1216

Abbotsleigh A 30.48
30.48HARDING Mackenzie314 29.40 30.4812.20 12.00 2.6013.10 12.70 2.08 2.60 2.6023

Caulfield Grammar School A 30.40
30.40REDLICH Rory316 29.89 30.4012.50 12.40 2.3412.90 12.20 2.65 2.65 2.6525

Wenona A 30.13
30.13LISTORTI Frida305 27.78 30.1312.10 12.40 1.5613.10 12.50 2.03 2.50 1.7227

Melbourne Girls Grammar B 27.44
27.44BOFFA Isabella320 24.48 27.4411.80 11.90 0.3112.10 11.90 1.72 1.72 0.4733

Ascham School A 25.84
25.84HALLEY Charlotte311 25.45 25.8410.10 10.20 2.6510.30 10.70 2.50 2.34 2.5036

MLC A 23.88
21.50LEMAIRE Jessica306 23.88 23.889.00 9.50 2.888.80 8.80 1.87 2.03 2.5038

St Michaels Grammar School A 20.63
20.63ADAMS Abbey303 DNS 20.639.30 9.30 0.94 1.0940
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